VA VINOVIA

WINE GROUP




Our story

QARAMY means “poetry” in the ancient Quechua
language, a native South American language
spoken primarily in the Andes. The name
symbolizes the winery's expression of loyalty,
tradition and commitment to its terroirs and wines.

From the beginning, winemaker Karim Mussi
wished to transcend by basing his winemaking on
three fundamental pillars; innovation, terroir and an
awareness and vineyard sustainability. His
obsession to find the most pure fruit, seeking for a
unique identity through original old vine rootstocks,
has led him to achieve a terroir driven concept,
blooming in each wine. This results in wines,
notable for their balance, elegance and aging
capacity as his signature style.

<ALAM Muse~

WINEMAKER




Our Vineyards S
SALTA S 1M ' =

Our high-altitude vineyards (1150 m.a.s.l) grow at the footfills of the § =k
majestic Andes in Tunuyan, in the Uco Valley region, in Mendoza Q u“c? e
province. SEL " O “BRAZIL
It is here, where the dry, stony soils, the wide temperature range, and & * ¥ Mendoza o
the high sun exposure offer our grapes a unique strength and Santiago{ ¢ | yco .|
personality. Our vineyards are subject to obsessive maintenance and L] VALLEY \S A/
supervision so that we can get the most out of each varietal. “ARGENTINA )

)29 Atiantic

Mendoza
: Ko ARGENTINA
I"’"/ [!I'J"H"li", l","‘”' HlLTL ' TUNUYAN . %

QARAMY

ARGENTINA




MALBEC
VENDEIA - ARGINTINA

Qaramy
Latido Malbec

Qaramy
Malbec

Qaramy
Cabernet
Sauvignon

QARAMY

Qaramy
Alto

FINCA

OARAMY

VALLE I)l uco
MENDOZA. GENTINA

lo y cmbotelleds pan

VI MUS

Qaramy
600




Our Awards

Qaramy Latido Malbec

Qaramy Malbec

Qaramy Cabernet Sauvignon

Qaramy Alto

Qaramy 600

2024
2023
2019

2023
2021
2020

2023
2022
2019

2022
2021

2021
2018

90 points, Descorchados 2025
90 points, Descorchados 2024
90 points, Descorchados 2021

93 Points, Descorchados 2025
91 Points, Vinous.com 2022
90 Points, Vinous.com 2021

91 Points, Descorchados 2025
91 Points, Joaquin Hidalgo, Vinous.com 2023

90 Points, Descorchados 2021

94 Points, Descorchados 2025
92 Points, Joaquin Hidalgo, Vinous.com 2023
91 Points, Descorchados 2024

94 Points, Descorchados 2024
93 Points, James Suckling, 2022






ARGENTINA

V.

VINOVIA

WINE GROUP



