



Our story

QARAMY means "poetry" in the ancient Quechua language, a native South American language spoken primarily in the Andes. The name symbolizes the winery's expression of loyalty, tradition and commitment to its terroirs and wines.

From the beginning, winemaker Karim Mussi wished to transcend by basing his winemaking on three fundamental pillars; innovation, terroir and an awareness and vineyard sustainability. His obsession to find the most pure fruit, seeking for a unique identity through original old vine rootstocks, has led him to achieve a terroir driven concept, blooming in each wine. This results in wines, notable for their balance, elegance and aging capacity as his signature style.





Our Vineyards

Our high-altitude vineyards (1150 m.a.s.l) grow at the footfills of the majestic Andes in Tunuyan, in the Uco Valley region, in Mendoza province.

It is here, where the dry, stony soils, the wide temperature range, and the high sun exposure offer our grapes a unique strength and personality. Our vineyards are subject to obsessive maintenance and supervision so that we can get the most out of each varietal.



SALTA







Qaramy Latido Malbec



Qaramy Malbec



Qaramy Cabernet Sauvignon



Qaramy Alto



Qaramy 600

Our Awards

Qaramy Latido Malbec	2024 2023 2019	90 points, Descorchados 2025 90 points, Descorchados 2024 90 points, Descorchados 2021
Oaramy Malhas	2023	93 Points, Descorchados 2025
Qaramy Malbec	2023	91 Points, Vinous.com 2022
	2020	90 Points, Vinous.com 2021
Qaramy Cabernet Sauvignon	2023	91 Points, Descorchados 2025
	2022	91 Points, Joaquin Hidalgo, Vinous.com 2023
	2019	90 Points, Descorchados 2021
Qaramy Alto	2022	94 Points, Descorchados 2025
	2021	92 Points, Joaquin Hidalgo, Vinous.com 2023 91 Points, Descorchados 2024
Qaramy 600	2021	94 Points, Descorchados 2024
	2018	93 Points, James Suckling, 2022







www.karimmussi.com